23Kermi therm-x2 steel panel radiatorsPrices II / 2017
P
la
n
 r
a
d
ia
to
rs
Type 22 Type 33 Ordering example
Type 12, 505 x 1205 mm =
Pro.-Code PK012 05 12W02
Type 22, 605 x 805 mm =
Pro.-Code PK022 06 08W02
double row with two convectors,
Pro.-Code PK022...
triple row with three convectors,
Pro.-Code PK033...
205* 305 405 505 605 905 205* 305 405 505 605 905 Height (BH) mm
1.2704 1.3061 1.3104 1.3146 1.3189 1.3330 1.2699 1.2657 1.2710 1.2763 1.2816 1.3146 Radiator exponent
234.28 246.63 275.25 296.44 320.13 519.42 392.89 413.55 468.35 515.63 534.33 803.38 Price per m €
113.59 119.57 124.56 145.71 154.49 180.61 165.65 174.37 178.10 176.85 190.61 190.61 Surcharge per unit €
653 902 1125 1339 1549 2164 971 1256 1599 1918 2215 2989 Watts/m 75/65/20°C
Heat output in watts / room temperature 20°C Length (BL) mm
292 365 434 501 699 411 522 626 722 969 Watts 70/55°C 405
186 232 275 317 440 265 336 402 463 614 55/45°C
219.46 236.04 265.77 284.14 390.98 341.86 367.78 385.68 407.01 515.98 Price €
365 455 541 625 872 511 650 780 900 1207 Watts 70/55°C 505
232 289 343 396 549 330 418 501 577 765 55/45°C
244.12 263.56 295.41 316.16 442.92 383.21 414.62 437.24 460.45 596.32 Price €
318 437 545 648 749 1044 474 613 779 934 1078 1446 Watts 70/55°C 605
205 278 346 411 474 657 305 395 501 600 691 916 55/45°C
255.33 268.78 291.09 325.06 348.17 494.86 403.35 424.57 461.45 488.81 513.88 676.65 Price €
371 510 635 755 873 1217 552 714 908 1089 1257 1686 Watts 70/55°C 705
239 324 403 479 552 766 355 460 584 699 805 1068 55/45°C
278.76 293.44 318.61 354.70 380.18 546.80 442.64 465.92 508.29 540.37 567.31 756.99 Price €
423 582 725 862 997 1389 630 816 1037 1243 1435 1925 Watts 70/55°C 805
273 370 460 546 631 875 406 526 667 798 919 1220 55/45°C
302.19 318.11 346.14 384.34 412.19 598.74 481.93 507.28 555.12 591.93 620.75 837.33 Price €
476 654 815 970 1121 1562 709 917 1166 1398 1613 2164 Watts 70/55°C 905
307 415 517 614 709 983 456 591 750 898 1034 1371 55/45°C
325.61 342.77 373.66 413.99 444.21 650.69 521.22 548.63 601.96 643.50 674.18 917.67 Price €
529 727 906 1077 1245 1735 787 1018 1295 1553 1791 2403 Watts 70/55°C 1005
341 462 575 682 787 1092 507 656 833 997 1148 1523 55/45°C
349.04 367.43 401.19 443.63 476.22 702.63 560.50 589.99 648.79 695.06 727.61 998.01 Price €
581 799 995 1184 1369 1907 865 1120 1424 1706 1970 2643 Watts 70/55°C 1105
375 508 631 750 866 1201 557 722 916 1096 1262 1674 55/45°C
372.47 392.10 428.71 473.28 508.23 754.57 599.79 631.34 695.63 746.62 781.04 1078.34 Price €
634 871 1086 1290 1493 2080 944 1221 1553 1861 2147 2882 Watts 70/55°C 1205
408 553 689 818 944 1309 607 787 999 1195 1376 1826 55/45°C
395.90 416.76 456.24 502.92 540.25 806.51 639.08 672.70 742.46 798.18 834.48 1158.68 Price €
686 943 1175 1398 1616 2252 1022 1322 1682 2016 2326 3121 Watts 70/55°C 1305
442 599 746 886 1022 1418 658 852 1082 1294 1491 1977 55/45°C
419.33 441.42 483.76 532.56 572.26 858.45 678.37 714.05 789.30 849.75 887.91 1239.02 Price €
739 1015 1266 1505 1740 2425 1100 1424 1811 2170 2504 3360 Watts 70/55°C 1405
476 645 803 953 1101 1526 708 918 1165 1393 1605 2129 55/45°C
442.75 466.09 511.29 562.21 604.27 910.40 717.66 755.41 836.13 901.31 941.34 1319.36 Price €
844 1160 1446 1719 1987 2770 1257 1626 2068 2479 2860 3838 Watts 70/55°C 1605
544 737 917 1089 1257 1744 809 1048 1330 1591 1833 2432 55/45°C
489.61 515.41 566.34 621.50 668.30 1014.28 796.24 838.12 929.80 1004.44 1048.21 1480.03 Price €
949 1304 1626 1934 2235 3115 1413 1829 2326 2788 3217 4316 Watts 70/55°C 1805
612 829 1032 1225 1414 1961 910 1179 1496 1790 2061 2735 55/45°C
536.47 564.74 621.39 680.78 732.32 1118.16 874.82 920.83 1023.47 1107.56 1155.08 1640.71 Price €
1055 1449 1806 2148 2483 3461 1570 2031 2584 3097 3573 4795 Watts 70/55°C 2005
680 921 1146 1361 1571 2179 1011 1309 1662 1988 2290 3038 55/45°C
583.32 614.06 676.44 740.07 796.35 1222.05 953.39 1003.54 1117.14 1210.69 1261.94 1801.39 Price €
1212 1666 2076 2469 2854 3978 1805 2335 2971 3560 4108 5512 Watts 70/55°C 2305
781 1058 1317 1564 1806 2504 1162 1505 1911 2286 2633 3493 55/45°C
653.61 688.05 759.01 829.00 892.39 1377.87 1071.26 1127.60 1257.65 1365.38 1422.24 2042.40 Price €
1370 1883 2347 2791 3226 4496 2040 2640 3357 4023 4642 6229 Watts 70/55°C 2605
883 1196 1489 1768 2041 2830 1313 1701 2159 2583 2975 3947 55/45°C
723.89 762.04 841.59 917.94 988.43 1533.70 1189.13 1251.67 1398.15 1520.07 1582.54 2283.41 Price €
1581 2172 2707 3219 3722 5187 2353 3045 3873 4642 5355 7186 Watts 70/55°C 3005
1019 1380 1718 2040 2354 3265 1515 1962 2491 2980 3432 4553 55/45°C
817.60 860.69 951.69 1036.51 1116.48 1741.47 1346.28 1417.09 1585.49 1726.32 1796.27 2604.77 Price €
Prices incl. accessories / heat outputs
Special version intended specifically for areas with an increased risk of corrosion, see Kermi colour concept.
* Height 200 mm without fixing accessories in the scope of delivery, without lugs, without x2 INSIDE.